
SC Mini-Mart 10/7 ~ 
OA weekend10/26-

10/28

9/21 ~
9/23

10/12 ~
10/14

11/17 ~
11/18

1/19 ~
1/20

3/22 ~
3/24

4/19 ~
4/21

5/18 ~
5/19

7/28 ~ 8/3

2/9 ~
2/10

Gettysburg

All Faith Weekend
4/13-4/14

Skating With 
Santa

OA Banquet 12/27

Scouting For 
Food 3/9

High Adventure in
New HampshireHermit Lake

Scout Sunday 2/3

Klondike Derby
1/26

Eagle Scout Parade 9/8
Rockville Centre

JLOW 11/10
10 Commandment

Hike 11/23

Summer Camp 

Indian River 
White Water Rafting

Shelter Rock District
Camporee

Tent Camping
Alpine Scout
Reservation

Ata
Koray

Ata
Koray

Dakota
Martin

Dakota
Martin

Bennett
Genovesi

Brandon
Parker

Joey
Spivack

Matthew
Greco

Grant
Jacome

John
Hardie

Peekskill 
Backpacker

Mt. Slide
Catskills

Alpine Tent
Lean to

Butternut
Ski Tip

Zip Line

Bike Trip
East End

New Hampshire 
Hut to Hut

OA weekend 5/31-6/2

High Adventure 
Canoe Trip
Caving

Philmont???

Troop 43 Camping Schedule 2012-2013

MONTH TRIP DATES OTHER ACTIVITIES

SEPT.

OCT.

NOV.

DEC.

JAN.

FEB.

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG.

POINT
PERSON




