Troop 43 Camping Schedule 2012-2013

MONTH	TRIP	POINT PERSON	DATES	OTHER ACTIVITIES
SEPT.	Tent Camping Alpine Scout Reservation	Ata Koray	9/21 ~ 9/23	Eagle Scout Parade 9/8 Rockville Centre
OCT.	Shelter Rock District Camporee	Dakota Martin	10/12 ~ 10/14	SC Mini-Mart 10/7 ~ OA weekend10/26- 10/28
NOV.	Peekskill Backpacker	John Hardie	11/17 ~ 11/18	JLOW 11/10 10 Commandment Hike 11/23
DEC.	Mt. Slide Catskills	Dakota Martin		Skating With Santa OA Banquet 12/27
JAN.	Klondike Derby 1/26		1/19 ~ 1/20	
FEB.	Butternut Ski Tip	Bennett Genovesi	2/9 ~ 2/10	High Adventure in New HampshireHermit Lake Scout Sunday 2/3
MARCH	Alpine Tent Lean to	Brandon Parker	3/22 ~ 3/24	Scouting For Food 3/9
APRIL	Indian River White Water Rafting	Grant Jacome	4/19 ~ 4/21	All Faith Weekend 4/13-4/14
MAY	Bike Trip East End	Joey Spivack	5/18 ~ 5/19	Gettysburg
JUNE	Zip Line	Matthew Greco		New Hampshire Hut to Hut OA weekend 5/31-6/2
JULY	Summer Camp	Ata Koray	7/28 ~ 8/3	Philmont???
AUG.				High Adventure Canoe Trip Caving